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Date Start Event Name Location Description School Event Type
Sat 11/06/2021 11:00

am
HS Basketball vs Pampa Spearman HS West Texas Girls

vs Pampa 
West Texas HS Game

Tue 11/09/2021 5:00 pm HS Basketball @ Booker Booker Jh/H S West Texas Girls
vs Booker 

West Texas HS
Booker Jh/H S

Game

Mon 11/15/2021 5:30 pm MS Basketball Gruver H S West Texas @ Gruver 
 5:30- 7th Boys/8th
Girls -- 6:30 8th
Boys/7th Girls

Gruver H S
West Texas Middle

Game District

Tue 11/16/2021 5:00 pm HS Basketball Girls @ White
Deer

White Deer H S West Texas @ White
Deer -- Girls Only

White Deer H S
West Texas HS

Game

Fri 11/19/2021 5:00 pm HS Basketball vs Memphis West Texas HS
Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas
vs Memphis JV Boys
(FH gym) and JV Girls
(Event Center)  5:00

West Texas HS Game

Mon 11/22/2021 1:00 pm HS Basketball vs Miami West Texas HS
Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas vs Miami 
-- JV Boys and JV
Girls 1:00

West Texas HS Game

Mon 11/29/2021 5:00 pm MS Basketball vs Stratford Big Gym - MS
Little Gym - MS

West Texas
Vs Stratford 5:00 8th
Girls/7th Boys; 6:00
8th Boys/7th Girls;
4:30 B Boys

West Texas Middle Game District

Tue 11/30/2021 5:00 pm HS Basketball JV @
Pringle-Morse

PRINGLE-MORSE EL-J H West Texas JV @
Pringle-Morse

PRINGLE-MORSE EL-J H
West Texas HS

Game

Tue 11/30/2021 6:00 pm HS Basketball @ Channing CHANNING SCHOOL West Texas @
Channing

CHANNING SCHOOL
West Texas HS

Game

Thu 12/02/2021 3:00 pm Basketball Pictures (all HS
levels)

Spearman HS Basketball groups (all
HS levels) and
individuals

West Texas HS

Fri 12/03/2021 5:00 pm HS Basketball vs Boys Ranch Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas vs  Boys
Ranch  JV Boys (FH
Gym) and JV Girls
(Event Center) 5:00

West Texas HS Game

Mon 12/06/2021 4:00 pm MS Basketball Sunray H S West Texas @ Sunray Sunray H S
West Texas Middle

Game District

Tue 12/07/2021 5:00 pm HS Basketball @ Spearman Spearman J H West Texas @
Spearman JV Boys
and JV Girls 5:00

Spearman J H
West Texas HS

Game
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Thu 12/09/2021 TBD HS Basketball JV @

Spearman JV Tournament
Spearman J H West Texas @

Spearman JV
Tournament

Spearman J H
West Texas HS

Game

Thu 12/09/2021 TBD HS Basketball--West Texas
Invitational Tournament

West Texas HS
Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas
Invitational
Tournament

West Texas HS Tournament

Fri 12/10/2021 TBD HS Basketball JV @
Spearman JV Tournament

Spearman J H West Texas @
Spearman JV
Tournament

West Texas HS
Spearman J H

Game

Fri 12/10/2021 TBD HS Basketball--West Texas
Invitational Tournament

West Texas HS
Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas
Invitational
Tournament

West Texas HS Tournament

Sat 12/11/2021 TBD HS Basketball JV @
Spearman JV Tournament

Spearman J H West Texas @
Spearman JV
Tournament

West Texas HS
Spearman J H

Game

Sat 12/11/2021 TBD HS Basketball--West Texas
Invitational Tournament

West Texas HS
Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas
Invitational
Tournament

West Texas HS Tournament

Mon 12/13/2021 5:00 pm MS Basketball Big Gym - MS
Little Gym - MS

West Texas Vs
Sanford-Fritch 5:00 8th
Girls/7th Boys; 6:00
8th Boys/7th Girls

West Texas Middle Game District

Tue 12/14/2021 5:00 pm HS Basketball @ Wheeler Wheeler School West Texas
@ Wheeler  -- JV Boys
and JV Girls 5:00

West Texas HS
Wheeler School

Game

Fri 12/17/2021 5:00 pm HS Basketball vs Highland
Park

West Texas HS
Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas
vs Highland Park  -- 
JV Boys (Event
Center) and JV Girls
(FieldHouse ) 5:00

West Texas HS Game

Tue 12/28/2021 TBD HS Basketball @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S West Texas @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S
West Texas HS

Game

Wed 12/29/2021 TBD HS Basketball @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S West Texas @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S
West Texas HS

Game

Thu 12/30/2021 TBD HS Basketball @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S West Texas @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S
West Texas HS

Game

Tue 01/04/2022 5:00 pm HS Basketball Boys vs White
Deer

West Texas HS
Spearman HS

West Texas Boys
vs White Deer 

West Texas HS Game
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Tue 01/04/2022 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls @ Gruver Gruver H S West Texas Girls @

Gruver
Gruver H S
West Texas HS

Game District

Thu 01/06/2022 5:00 pm MS Basketball Boys vs River
Road

Big Gym - MS
Little Gym - MS

West Texas Vs River
Road  5:00 7th Boys;
6:00 8th Boys

West Texas Middle Game

Thu 01/06/2022 5:00 pm MS Basketball Girls @ River
Road

River Road Middle School West Texas Girls @
River Road  5:00 7th
Girls--6:00 8th Girls

River Road Middle School
West Texas Middle

Game

Fri 01/07/2022 5:00 pm HS Basketball Girls vs
Stratford

West Texas HS
Spearman HS

West Texas Girls vs
Stratford

West Texas HS Game District

Mon 01/10/2022 5:00 pm MS Basketball Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas Vs Gruver
5:00 8th Girls/7th
Boys; 6:00 8th
Boys/7th Girls

West Texas Middle
West Texas HS

Game District

Tue 01/11/2022 5:00 pm HS Basketball @ Sunray Sunray H S West Texas @
Sunray  (NO JV Girls
Game)

Sunray H S
West Texas HS

Game District

Thu 01/13/2022 TBD MS Basketball @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S West Texas @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S
West Texas Middle

Game District

Fri 01/14/2022 6:00 pm HS Basketball vs
Sanford-Fritch

West Texas HS
Spearman HS

West Texas vs
Sanford-Fritch -- NO
JV GAMES

West Texas HS Game District

Sat 01/15/2022 TBD MS Basketball @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S West Texas @ Gruver
Tournament

Gruver H S
West Texas Middle

Game District

Mon 01/17/2022 5:00 pm MS Basketball Stratford H S West Texas @
Stratford

Stratford H S
West Texas Middle

Game District

Tue 01/18/2022 6:00 pm HS Basketball @ Hartley HARTLEY SCHOOL West Texas
@ Hartley -- Varsity
Girls Only

West Texas HS Game

Fri 01/21/2022 5:00 pm HS Basketball vs Gruver West Texas HS
Spearman HS

West Texas vs Gruver
JV Boys 5:00

West Texas HS Game District

Mon 01/24/2022 5:00 pm MS Basketball Spearman HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas Vs
Sunray  5:00 8th
Girls/7th Boys; 6:00
8th Boys/7th Girls

West Texas Middle
West Texas HS

Game District

Tue 01/25/2022 5:00 pm HS Basketball @ Stratford Stratford H S West Texas @
Stratford

Stratford H S
West Texas HS

Game District
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Fri 01/28/2022 6:15 pm HS Basketball vs Sunray West Texas HS

Spearman HS
West Texas
vs Sunray     **No JV
Games**  5:50 Senior
Recognition Varsity
Girls 6:15

West Texas HS Game District

Mon 01/31/2022 5:00 pm MS Basketball Sanford-Fritch H S West Texas @
Sanford-Fritch

Sanford-Fritch H S
West Texas Middle

Game District

Tue 02/01/2022 6:00 pm HS Basketball @
Sanford-Fritch

Sanford-Fritch H S West Texas @
Sanford-Fritch   6:00
Varsity Girls/JV Boys 
7:30 Varsity Boys/JV
Girls

Sanford-Fritch H S
West Texas HS

Game District

Mon 02/07/2022 5:00 pm MS Basketball @ Dalhart Dalhart J H West Texas @
Dalhart  5:00 8th
Girls/7th Boys--6:00
8th Boys/7th Girls

West Texas Middle Game District

Mon 02/07/2022 6:00 pm Girls Basketball vs
Sanford-Fritch

Spearman HS Seeding game for the
Play-Offs

West Texas HS

Tue 02/08/2022 5:00 pm HS Basketball Boys @ Gruver Gruver H S West Texas Boys @
Gruver

Gruver H S
West Texas HS

Game District

Fri 02/11/2022 5:00 pm HS Basketball Boys vs
Stratford

West Texas HS
Spearman HS

West Texas Boys vs
Stratford 

West Texas HS Game District

Mon 02/14/2022 6:00 pm Girls Bi-District Basketball
West Texas vs Panhandle

Borger H S West Texas vs
Panhandle.. West
Texas will be the
visiting team

Borger H S
West Texas HS


